
St. Mary Parish

2019 ADVENT & CHRISTMAS SEASON

Sunday, December 1 – First Sunday of Advent, HOPE
       Let us rejoice in the Lord’s peace, let us live honorably as we await his return.
Sunday, December 8 – Second Sunday of Advent, LOVE
       Reform your lives, live in God’s peace so that justice may flourish.
Monday, December 9 – Immaculate Conception
        Feast Day Mass at 8:00 am 
Thursday, December 12 – Our Lady of Guadalupe Feast Day Mass 8 am
Sunday, December 15 – Third Sunday of Advent, JOY
      In the person of Jesus, God has come to heal and save us. Patiently, yet joyfully,
             we await the fulfillment of His Advent.
Monday, December 16 – Advent Penance Service 6:30 pm
Thursday, December 19 – School Advent Program 7 pm Giovanni Hall
Sunday, December 22 –  Fourth Sunday of Advent, PEACE
       Jesus is Immanuel, ”God with us”, risen from the dead.  He is the King of Glory.

We welcome you!

Nativity of the Lord – Christmas

Lent Begins
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 – Ash Wednesday

Tuesday, December 24 – Christmas Vigil Mass
     (Holy Day of Obligation)
      4 pm Family Mass (Childrens Choir)
      6:30 pm Vigil Mass (Christmas Choir)
Wednesday, December 25 – Christmas Mass
      (Holy Day of Obligation) 
     12 am Midnight Mass (Alumni Choir)
       9 am Mass (Christmas Choir)

                 11 am Mass (Bridget Brennan & Edward Trafton)
Sunday, December 29 – Holy Family of Jesus, Mary & Joseph
Tuesday, December 31 – Vigil of the Solemnity of Mary 
        (Holy Day of Obligation) Mass 6:30 pm 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 – Solemnity of Mary
       (Holy Day of Obligation) Mass 8 am, 12:15 pm  
Sunday, January 5, 2020 – Epiphany of the Lord 
Sunday, January 12, 2020 – Baptism of the Lord Mass 8 am

2020 Ordinary Time – Monday, January 13
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